under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,
2002 issued a demand notice dated 07/11/2022 calling upon the Borrower/
Guarantor/ Mortgagor M/s Soham Chem Care, Mrs. Hemaliben Priyankbhai
Barvaliya to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.45,00,165.40/-
(Rupees Forty Five Lakh One Hundred Sixty Five and Forty Paisa Only)with interest
within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor having failed to repay the full amount, notice is
hereby given to the Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor and the guarantors and public in

[...]

2023.
The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the properties will be
subject to the charge of the Union Bank of India Variav Branch for an amount
Rs.45,00,165.40/-(Rupees Forty Five Lakh One Hundred Sixty Five and Forty
Paisa Only) as on 31/10/2022 in the said account together with costs and Interest as
aforesaid.
The Borrower's/Guarantor's/Mortgagor's attention is invited to the provision of sub
section (8) of the section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the

[...]

under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,
2002 issued a demand notice dated 07/11/2022 calling upon the Borrower/
Guarantor/ Mortgagor M/s Surbhi Chem Care, Mr. Ratilal Ravjibhai Kachhadiya to
repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 42,66,342.68/-(Rupees Forty
Two Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Three Hundred Forty Two and Sixty Eight Paisa Only)
with interest within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor having failed to repay the full amount, notice is
hereby given to the Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor and the guarantors and public in

[...]

2023.
The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the properties will be
subject to the charge of the Union Bank of India Variav Branch for an amount Rs.
42,66,342.68/-(Rupees Forty Two Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Three Hundred Forty
Two and Sixty Eight Paisa Only) as on 31/10/2022 in the said account together with
costs and Interest as aforesaid.
The Borrower's/Guarantor's/Mortgagor's attention is invited to the provision of sub
section (8) of the section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the

[...]

powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 12.12.2022 calling
upon the Borrower Mrs. Jayshreeben Alpeshbhai Savani to repay the amount
mentioned in the notice being Rs. 23,48,442 (Rs. Twenty three lacs forty eight
thousand four hundred and forty two only) in Home Loan Ac no 38867898483
as on 12.12.2022+ unapplied & accrued int. on/from 12.12.2022 within 60
days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
Borrower/Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken

[...]

thsaid rules on this04 Day of March 2023.
The Borrower/Guarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be
subject to the charge of the State Bank of India for an amount of Rs. 23,48,442
(Rs. Twenty three lacs forty eight thousand four hundred and forty two only) in
Home Loan Ac no 38867898483 as on 12.12.2022+ unapplied & accrued int.
on/from12.12.2022, costs, etc. thereon.

Plot No 29, Heaven 444, B/h Sarjan Hills, Olpad Sayan Road, Sandhiyer, Olpad,
Surat - 394130. Boundaries : East - Plot No 30, North - Open Land, West - Plot No